
FOOD MENU



STARTERS

Samosa (3 pieces) 150/=

Chicken wings 460/=

Vegetable Samosa

Soup of  the  day

Premium Breakfast 

 Mambo Breakfast

 

 Mambo Wellness 

 English Breakfast 

 Pancakes 

 Swahili Breakfast 

Egg & Toast 

 Spanish Omelette 

 French Toast

  Fried Eggs 

 Peached Eggs  

Boiled Eggs 

 Toast 

BREAKFAST

110/=

260/=

860/=

660/=

610/=

660/=

410/=

610/=

160/=

210/=

210/=

100/=

100/=

100/=

50/=



SIDES
Chips

 Masala Chips  

Bhajia

 Mahamri 

 Extra Honey 

 Extra Lemon

 Sausages 

 Chapati 

 Side Bhajia 

 Coleslaw 

 Bacon 

 Side Sauteed Potato 

 Extra Bacon 

 Sauteed Potatoes 

MAIN COURSE
Omelette  Combo

Grilled Fish  Fillet

Grilled Sirloin Steak

Grilled  Chicken  Breast

Pepper Steak

250/=

350/=

250/=

150/=

50/=

50/=

180/=

60/=

100/=

50/=

265/=

100/=

165/=

310/=

Biryani

Roast  Chicken

660/=

660/=

710/=

750/=

710/=

800/=

610/=



Beef Burger 

 Beef Cheese Burger 

 Chicken Burger 

 Chicken Cheese Burger 

Tandoori chicken skewers                                                                          510

 Chicken nuggets                                                                                             610

 Fish fingers                                                                                                       560

 Shawarma with chips                                                                                  600

 Shawarma                                                                                                          460

 Eggslut with chips                                                                                        460

 Eggslut                                                                                                                 410

 Drumstick with fries & fresh juice                                                       600

 Cheeky chicken with chips & fresh juice                                          500

BITES

BURGERS

600

650

650

700



CURRIES

Chicken Sandwich 

Beef Sandwich  

Vegeterian Sandwich 

 Cheese Tomato & Basil 

700

600

500

560

560

410

510

PASTA

Fish Fingers 

Chips & Sausage 

360

350

Pasta Bolognese                                     

Chicken in Red Sauce 

 Vegetarian Pasta                                  

KIDS MENU

Chicken Curry 

 Beef Curry 

 Vegetable Curry

SANDWICHES

510

560

360



Doughnuts 

 Plain Cupcakes

. Buns 

 Slice of Cake 

50

50

50

150

PASTRIES

Hawaiian Pizza 

 Margarita Pizza 

 Nyama Choma Pizza

 Chicken Pizza 

 Vegetarian Pizza 

710

710

710

710

710

SALADS
550

560

360

410

350

160

PIZAAS

Chicken Ceasar  Salad

Greek Salad 

Mambo Fresh Garden Salad

Fruit Salads 

Icecreams 

Muffins

DESSERTS 



DRINKS  MENU



Espresso

Cappuccino

Spiced   Cappuccino

Coffee Latte 

Spiced   Coffees Latte 

Vanilla latte 

Mocha

Americano

Caramel Macchiato

Mambo  Macchiato

House    Coffee

Syrup

Irish Coffee 

 

Espresso                                                             210 

Cappuccino                                                        270

Spiced Cappuccino                                       270

Caffe    Latte                                                     270

Spiced Latte                                                     270

Vanilla  Latte                                                    320

 Mocha                                                                  310

 Americano                                                         210

Caramel Macchiato                                      320 

 DOUBLE COFFEE

COFFEES

160

 250

 250

 250

 250

 300

300

160

300

310

190 

 60

700



TEA

ICED DRINKS
Iced Cappuccino 

Americano on rocks

 Iced Tea

Iced Lemonade Ginger 

 Iced Herbal Tea

 Iced Tea with Fresh Juice 

 Iced Latte

 Iced Vanilla Latte

 Iced Mocha 

Kenyan Tea

 Black Tea 

 Hot Chocolate 

 Dirty Chai

 Masala Tea 

 Dawa 

 Herbal tea

 Extra Honey

 Lemon tea 

160

100

190

190

190

210

210

60

130

280

160

210

260

260

350

290

370

380



JUICES
Fresh Juice 

 Lemonade 

 Classic Lemonade

 Cocktail Juice 

 Pineapple Mint 

 Minute Maid

 Strawberry Lemonade

160

160

250

200

250

100

300

Lemon Water 

 Plastic Soda 

 Sodas 

 Mambo Still Water 330ml

 Mambo Still Water 500ml 

Mambo   Still Water 750 ml

 Mambo Still Water 1000ml

  Sparkling Water 500ml 

 Sparkling Water 1000ml 

 Energy Drink 

 Hola 

 Tonic Water 500ml 

 Soda Water 500ml 

SOFT DRINKS
50

100

80

50

50

100

100

160

210

60

60

150

100

100



COCKTAILS

PREMIUM WINE

Wine per Bottle

Wine per Glass

STANDARD WINE

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

400

760

660

660

660

660

210

1360

3100

620

IPA
Imported LAGERS & MALT
Blondes 
Premium Blonde
Draft Beer
Local Beer

Cosmopolitan 

 French Punch Gin 

 Dawa 

 Classic Mojito 

 Classic Margarita 

 Tequilla Sunrise 

 Gin Cooler 

 Shots

 Long Island 

 Pina Colada 

 Blue Lagoon

 Kiwi 

 Extra Shot 

 Happy Hour 

Wine per Bottle 

 Wine per Glass 

BEERS
350

400

350

500

400

350

2100

420



SMOOTHIES

Virgin Mojito 

 Virgin Pina Colada 

 Passion Mojito 

 Green Apple 

 Kiwi 

 Strawberry Mojito 

 Passion Colada 

 Strawberry Colada 

Tropical  Blue

Green Smoothies 

 Avocado Mango Smoothies 

 Classic Smoothies 

450

460

460

390

460

410

410

410

410

460

460

410

260

260

260

MILKSHAKES
Classic Milkshake 

 Oreo Milkshake 

 Cappuccino Milkshake

MOCKTAILS


